
160 INTERNATIONAL 
PARKWAY
Lake Mary, FL 32746

CONTACT: 
Chris Fojo, CCIM
Cfojo@FCPG.com
O: 407.872.0209
C: 407-949-8162

24,497± RSF Office Building
Sale Price: $3,100,000

Class A/B building with Lake frontage

Located in highly desireable Heathrow Office Park

High visibility near intersection of Lake Mary Blvd and International Parkway

Close proximity to restaurants and retail shops

Well maintained property

National and local tenants

1516 E. Hillcrest Street       Suite 210       Orlando, Florida 32803       Phone | 407.872.0209       Fax | 407.426.8542
Information furnished regarding the subject property is believed to be accurate, but no guarantee or representation is made. References to square footage are approximate. 
This offering is subject to errors, omissions, prior sale or lease or withdrawal without notice.  ©2014 First Capital Property Group, Inc., Licensed Real Estate Brokers & Managers.
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Total Population

Median HH Income

Total Households

2013
5,055

$66,900

2,220

46,686

$70,386

18,512

115,733

$60,435

45,075
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