# OFFICE BUILDING FOR SALE



## **160 INTERNATIONAL PARKWAY**

Lake Mary, FL 32746

#### **CONTACT:**

Chris Fojo, CCIM Cfojo@FCPG.com O: 407.872.0209

C: 407-949-8162

### 24,497± RSF Office Building

Sale Price: \$3,100,000

Class A/B building with Lake frontage

Located in highly desireable Heathrow Office Park

High visibility near intersection of Lake Mary Blvd and International Parkway

Close proximity to restaurants and retail shops

Well maintained property

National and local tenants

# DEMOGRAPHICS

2013	Mile	3 <sub>Mile</sub>	5 <sub>Mile</sub>
Total Population	5,055	46,686	115,733
Median HH Income	\$66,900	\$70,386	\$60,435
Total Households	2,220	18,512	45,075





FIRST CAPITAL



Property Group, Inc. www.FCPG.com

